MEDIA CONTACT Kelsi Hartmann Palm Beach Show Group <u>Kelsi@palmbeachshow.com</u> 561-822-5440

BALTIMORE Art, Antique & Jewelry Show

The Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show Has Broadened its "Show-Within-a-Show" Concept

Introducing The Market Section: Bringing Back Business to Business Buying in Baltimore

The Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show, known as the largest indoor summer fine art, antiques and jewelry show in the country, proudly introduces **The Market** – a concept designed to group a selection of dealers together with one goal in mind: reestablishing and reviving the dealer to dealer buying at the Baltimore Show.

For over 35 years, the Baltimore Show has been recognized as the both a strong retail and wholesale buying event for dealers and our objective is to continue to help cultivate the future of the art, antique & jewelry industry. The business to business and trade component of the Baltimore Show has always been a main incentive for dealers to participate and **The Market** section of the Show will create an opportunity for dealers to exhibit in the most anticipated event of the summer at a more affordable cost.

With its diverse array of local and international dealers offering materials appealing to all levels of experience, *The Market* promises to have something for every type of collector.

The Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show runs August 24 through August 27 and is expected to draw an overwhelming crowd throughout its four-day tenure at the Baltimore Convention Center. For additional details, please visit <u>www.baltimoresummershow.com</u>.

###

2017 Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show

August 24-27, 2017

Thursday, August 24	12 pm – 8 pm
Friday, August 25	11 am – 7 pm
Saturday, August 26	11 am – 7 pm
Sunday, August 27	11 am – 6 pm

Tickets: \$20 (each ticket is good for all 4 show days)

Baltimore Convention Center One West Pratt Street Baltimore, MD 21201 Main Entrance: West Pratt Street Lobby

For More Information: <u>www.BaltimoreSummerShow.com</u> 561.822.5440

###

About the Palm Beach Show Group

Palm Beach Show Group is the leading full-service show production company in the world, specializing in fine art, antique & jewelry shows. The Palm Beach Show Group produces high-end events that create unique meeting places for collectors, art advisors, museum curators, interior designers and dealers.

The Palm Beach Show Group believes that bringing together dealers and attendees in major cities throughout the country allows for an incredible culmination of education, entertainment and commerce that cannot be found anywhere else. Whether young or old, seasoned or novice, a Palm Beach Show Group event creates bonds between generations.

The Palm Beach Show Group produces shows in major cities throughout the United States:

Hamptons Market Art + Design Show	July 6-9, 2017
Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show	August 24-27, 2017
Baltimore Fine Craft Show	August 24-27, 2017
New York City Jewelry & Watch Show	October 27–30, 2017
LA Art Show	January 10–14, 2018
Miami Beach Jewelry & Antiques Show	February 1-4, 2018
Palm Beach Jewelry, Art & Antique Show	February 14–20, 2018
Palm Beach Fine Craft Show	February 16–18, 2018
Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show	February 23-27, 2018

For more information, visit <u>www.palmbeachshowgroup.com</u>